Poldertop 100

Naam auteur Totaalscore 2001-2005

1. A.L. Bovenberg 63.75
2. A.H. Kleinknecht 34.33
3. C.N. Teulings 32.03
4. M.M.G. Fase 26.58
5. F.J.H. Don 26.53
6. E.E.C. van Damme 26.33
7. J.W. Oosterwijk 25.00
8. B. Jacobs 23.50
9. C. van Ewijk 22.72
10. C.A. de Kam 22.48
11. B. Nooteboom 18.00
12. H.P. van der Wiel 17.67
13. R.A. de Mooij 17.28
14. J.J.M. Theeuwes 17.08
15. J. de Haan 16.08
16. J.J. Graafland 15.33
17. J.C. van Ours 14.42
18. B. van Ark 14.25
19. F.H. Huizinga 14.17
20. H. Oosterbeek 14.00
21. A.W.A. Boot 13.83
22. S.C.W. Eijffinger 13.17
23. J.A. Bikker 13.00

F.W. Rutten 13.00
25. W.J. Jansen 12.83
26. F.A.G. den Butter 12.67
27. E.H.M. Ponds 12.00

G. Zalm 12.00
29. M.E.A.J. van de Ven 11.80
30. P. de Grauwe 11.33

P.T. de Beer 11.33
32. G. Hofstede 11.25
33. P.J.G. Tang 11.08
34. E. Leuven 11.00

H. Schenk 11.00
36. M.A. Allers 10.95
37. M.F. Cornet 10.83

J.H. Garretsen 10.83
39. J. van Sinderen 10.75
40. D.P. Broer 10.58
41. G.J. de Bondt 10.50

H.P. van Dalen 10.50

A. Klamer 10.50

D.J. Wolfson 10.50
45. R.M.A. Jansweijer 10.25
46. F.T. Schut 10.08
47. W.W. Boonstra 10.00
48. H.J.M. ter Rele 9.80
49, M.C.W. Janssen 9.67




50.
51.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

73.
74.
75.

79.
80.
81.

83.
84.

86.
89.
90.

91.

93.
94.

98.

E.W.M.T. Westerhout
J. Hartog

A. Heertje

D. Jacobs

A.H.J. Kolnaar

J. Pen

L.G.M. Stevens

L. de Haan

P.A.G. van Bergeijk
C.G. Koedijk
A.B.T.M. van Schaik
W.H. Buiter

G.M.M. Gelauff
C.A. Hazeu
J.H.M.J. Hemels
S.J.G. van Wijnbergen
F.G. van Oort

C.C. Koopmans
Th.C.M.J. van de Klundert
C.W.M. Naastepad
J.M. Berk

A.M. van der Giezen
P.W.C. Koning
J.L.T. Blank

D.A.G. Draper

J. Boone

F. Smets

C.C.A. Winder
B.M.S. van Praag
E.J. Bartelsman

W. Groot

P. den Hertog
L.L.G. Soete

A.P. Ros

H.L.F. de Groot

A. Kapteyn

C.J.J. Eijgenraam
H.W. de Jong

J.l. Kakes

L.J.R. Scholtens

B. Verspagen

J. Swank

H.A.A. Verbon

K.G. Tijdens
W.H.J. Hassink
J.J.M. Kremers
N.P. Mol

F. van der Ploeg
C.L.J. Caminada
R.C.G. Haffner

M. Lindeboom

P.W. Moerland

9.30
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.92
8.83
8.75
8.70
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.42
8.33
8.17
8.00
7.83
7.83
7.83
7.67
7.58
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.42
7.37
7.25
7.25
7.17
7.08
7.08
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.83
6.75
6.67
6.67
6.58
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.33
6.33
6.33
6.33




