## Poldertop 100

_	Naam auteur	Totaalscore 2001-2005_
1.	A.L. Bovenberg	63.75
2.	A.H. Kleinknecht	34.33
3.	C.N. Teulings	32.03
4.	M.M.G. Fase	26.58
5.	F.J.H. Don	26.53
6.	E.E.C. van Damme	26.33
7.	J.W. Oosterwijk	25.00
8.	B. Jacobs	23.50
9.	C. van Ewijk	22.72
10.	C.A. de Kam	22.48
11.	B. Nooteboom	18.00
12.	H.P. van der Wiel	17.67
13.	R.A. de Mooij	17.28
14.	J.J.M. Theeuwes	17.08
15.	J. de Haan	16.08
16.	J.J. Graafland	15.33
17.	J.C. van Ours	14.42
18.	B. van Ark	14.25
19.	F.H. Huizinga	14.17
20.	H. Oosterbeek	14.00
21.	A.W.A. Boot	13.83
22.	S.C.W. Eijffinger	13.17
23.	J.A. Bikker	13.00
	F.W. Rutten	13.00
25.	W.J. Jansen	12.83
26.	F.A.G. den Butter	12.67
27.	E.H.M. Ponds	12.00
	G. Zalm	12.00
29.	M.E.A.J. van de Ven	11.80
30.	P. de Grauwe	11.33
	P.T. de Beer	11.33
32.	G. Hofstede	11.25
33.	P.J.G. Tang	11.08
34.	E. Leuven	11.00
	H. Schenk	11.00
36.	M.A. Allers	10.95
37.	M.F. Cornet	10.83
	J.H. Garretsen	10.83
39.	J. van Sinderen	10.75
40.	D.P. Broer	10.58
41.	G.J. de Bondt	10.50
	H.P. van Dalen	10.50
	A. Klamer	10.50
	D.J. Wolfson	10.50
45.	R.M.A. Jansweijer	10.25
46.	F.T. Schut	10.08
47.	W.W. Boonstra	10.00
48.	H.J.M. ter Rele	9.80
49.	M.C.W. Janssen	9.67

50.	E.W.M.T. Westerhout	9.30
51.	J. Hartog	9.00
	A. Heertje	9.00
	D. Jacobs	9.00
	A.H.J. Kolnaar	9.00
	J. Pen	9.00
	L.G.M. Stevens	9.00
57.	L. de Haan	8.92
58.	P.A.G. van Bergeijk	8.83
59.	C.G. Koedijk	8.75
60.	A.B.T.M. van Schaik	8.70
61.	W.H. Buiter	8.50
	G.M.M. Gelauff	8.50
	C.A. Hazeu	8.50
	J.H.M.J. Hemels	8.50
	S.J.G. van Wijnbergen	8.50
66.	F.G. van Oort	8.42
67.	C.C. Koopmans	8.33
68.	Th.C.M.J. van de Klundert	8.17
69.	C.W.M. Naastepad	8.00
70.	J.M. Berk	7.83
	A.M. van der Giezen	7.83
	P.W.C. Koning	7.83
73.	J.L.T. Blank	7.67
74.	D.A.G. Draper	7.58
75.	J. Boone	7.50
	F. Smets	7.50
	C.C.A. Winder	7.50
	B.M.S. van Praag	7.50
79.	E.J. Bartelsman	7.42
80.	W. Groot	7.37
81.	P. den Hertog	7.25
00	L.L.G. Soete	7.25
83.	A.P. Ros	7.17
84.	H.L.F. de Groot	7.08
00	A. Kapteyn	7.08
86.	C.J.J. Eijgenraam	7.00
	H.W. de Jong	7.00
	J.I. Kakes	7.00
89.	L.J.R. Scholtens	6.83
90.	B. Verspagen	6.75
91.	J. Swank	6.67
00	H.A.A. Verbon	6.67
93.	K.G. Tijdens	6.58
94.	W.H.J. Hassink	6.50
	J.J.M. Kremers	6.50
	N.P. Mol	6.50
0.0	F. van der Ploeg	6.50
98.	C.L.J. Caminada	6.33
	R.C.G. Haffner	6.33
	M. Lindeboom	6.33
	P.W. Moerland	6.33